JMA AISG Cables
AISG RET Control Cable
l Feeds data and power to RET system components
l AISG compliant
General Specifications
AISG Connector A 8-pin DIN Female
AISG Connector A Body Style Straight
AISG Connector A Standard IEC 60130-9
AISG Connector B 8-pin DIN Male
AISG Connector B Body Style Straight
IEC 60130-9 IEC 60130-9
Color Black
Data Conductor Type 0.24 mm² (24 AWG) twisted pair
Power Conductor Type 0.82 mm² (18 AWG) stranded
Total Conductors, quantity 6
Connecting tightening torque 0.5 - 1 Nm, to be hand-tightened only
Dimensions
Length See Ordering Information
Diameter Over Jacket 8 mm | 0.315 in
Electrical Specifications
Protocol AISG 2.0
Voltage, maximum 300 V
Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -40 °C to +70 °C (-40 °F to +158 °F)
Protection Class IP 67 (connected)
©2023 JMAWireless. All rights reserved. This document contains proprietary information. All products, company names,
brands, and logos are trademarks™ or registered® trademarks of their respective holders. All specifications are subject
to change without notice. +1 315.431.7100 customerservice@jmawireless.com
08/03/23 V1.0
Page1
Ordering Information:
Part number Description Weight
992100-CA005-SC  AISG Jumper Cable, M/F, 0.5 meters .300 lb
992100-CA010-SC  AISG Jumper Cable, M/F, 1.0 meters .402 lb
992100-CA013- SC  AISG Jumper Cable, M/F. 1.3 meters. .532 lb
992100-CA020-SC  AISG Jumper Cable, M/F, 2.0 meters .590 lb
992100-CA030-SC AISG Jumper Cable, M/F, 3.0 meters .778 lb
992100-CA040-SC  AISG Jumper Cable, M/F, 4.0 meters .964 lb
992100-CA050-SC  AISG Jumper Cable, M/F, 5.0 meters 1.182 lb
992100-CA060-SC  AISG Jumper Cable, M/F, 6.0 meters 1.364 lb
992100-CA080-SC  AISG Jumper Cable, M/F, 8.0 meters 1.896 lb
992100-CA100-SC  AISG Jumper Cable, M/F, 10.0 meters 2.295 l
992100-CA120-SC  AISG Jumper Cable, M/F, 12.0 meters 2.694 lb
992100-CA200-SC  AISG Jumper Cable, M/F, 20.0 meters 6.586 lb
992100-CA300-SC  AISG Jumper Cable, M/F, 30.0 meters 7.804 lb
992100-CA400-SC  AISG Jumper Cable, M/F, 40.0 meters 9.022 lb
992100-CA500-SC  AISG Jumper Cable, M/F, 50.0 meters 10.240 lb
992100-CA600-SC  AISG Jumper Cable, M/F, 60.0 meters 11.458 lb
992100-CA700-SC  AISG Jumper Cable, M/F, 70.0 meters 12.676 lb
992100-CA800-SC  AISG Jumper Cable, M/F, 80.0 meters 13.894 lb
992100-CA900-SC  AISG Jumper Cable, M/F, 90.0 meters 15.112 lb
992100-CA1000-SC  AISG Jumper Cable, M/F, 100.0 meters 16.330 lb
©2023 JMAWireless. All rights reserved. This document contains proprietary information. All products, company names,
brands, and logos are trademarks™ or registered® trademarks of their respective holders. All specifications are subject
to change without notice. +1 315.431.7100 customerservice@jmawireless.com
08/03/23 V1.0
Page 2
JMA AISG Cables